
SR. NO. REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME CAT.

1 202001214 GARIMA MEHLA ISHWAR SINGH GEN

2 202001215 MUKTESH BALRAM BC B

3 202001216 SONIA POLI RAM SC

4 202001217 KANCHAN DEVI KARTAR RAM SC

5 202001218 NISHANT TANWAR VIKAS SINGH GEN

6 202001219 DEEPAK KUMAR VIRENDRA SRI VASTAV GEN

7 202001220 POOJA RANI DIWAN SINGH BC-A

8 202001221 SEEMA DEVI AMARJEET RAM SC

9 202001222 MANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR SC
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9 202001222 MANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR SC

10 202001223 USHA DEVI LAKHPAL SC

11 202001224 MANGU RAM JAGROOP SINGH GEN

12 202001225 PRIYANKA JARNAIL SINGH SC

13 202001226 KOMAL BERATH SINGH SC

14 202001227 RAJVINDER SINGH NAJAM SINGH GEN

15 202001228 CHANDRA SHEKHER NATTHU RAM GEN

16 202001229 MS. SUMAN DHARMPAL GEN

17 202001230 SUNIL KUMAR RATAN LAL GEN

18 202001231 MS SAROJ KUMARI RAM KUMAR GEN

19 202001232 ARPIT SHARMA DEVENDER KUMAR GEN



SR. NO. REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME CAT.

20 202001233 MS POONAM LAL CHAND GEN

21 202001234 KHUSHAL NATH RAM NATH GEN

22 202001235 MS ANJU VERMA INDRAJ GEN

23 202001236 AAYUSH SARDIWAL MANPAL SARDIWAL GEN

24 202001237 AJAY RADHE SHYAM GEN

25 202001238 MS EKTA JAIDEEP GEN

26 202001239 PRIYANKA MUKESH KUMAR GEN

27 202001240 MS. MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR GEN

28 202001241 MS POOJA PREM KUMAR GEN

29 202001242 BAJRANG SHESKARAN GEN29 202001242 BAJRANG SHESKARAN GEN

30 202001243 MS PUSHPA PHOOL CHAND GEN

31 202001244 SURESH KUMAR SUBHASH BISHNOI GEN

32 202001245 SUNIL KUMAR MANGATU RAM GEN

33 202001246 MS SANJU PRATHVIRAJ GEN

34 202001247 MS. NEHA RANI SURESH KUMAR GEN

35 202001248 SANDEEP SARBATE RAMESH KUMAR SC

36 202001249 REENA RANI ISHWER SC

37 202001250 MADAN LAL MOHAN LAL GEN

38 202001251 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR BC-A

39 202001252 KAPIL DEV PARYAG DUTT SHARMA GEN



SR. NO. REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME CAT.

40 202001253 MS SAKSHI GILL BIRAJ LAL GEN

41 202001254 AASHISH TEJA RAM GEN

42 202001255 MS. POOJA PALA RAM GEN

43 202001256 SUSHIL KUMAR HAJARI LAL GEN

44 202001257 MANJU DAVIDYAL GEN

45 202001258 KM SONIYA SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA GEN

46 202001259 SWEETY BANARSI DASS SC

47 202001260 VIKAS JOT RAM GEN

48 202001261 MS. MADU MANOHAR LAL GEN

49 202001262 RAHUL RAMPHAL SC49 202001262 RAHUL RAMPHAL SC

50 202001263 MAHIPAL KUMAR OM PARKASH GEN



SR.
NO. REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME MOBILE NO.

1 202001214 GARIMA MEHLA ISHWAR SINGH 9416540313,
7027553525

2 202001215 MUKTESH BALRAM

3 202001216 SONIA POLI RAM 8168780970

4 202001217 KANCHAN DEVI KARTAR RAM

5 202001218 NISHANT TANWAR VIKAS SINGH 7988565011,
9996870667.

6 202001219 DEEPAK KUMAR VIRENDRA SRI
VASTAV

7 202001220 POOJA RANI DIWAN SINGH
8570016516,
9215213000,
8570016516.

8 202001221 SEEMA DEVI AMARJEET RAM

9 202001222 MANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR
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9 202001222 MANDEEP ASHOK KUMAR

10 202001223 USHA DEVI LAKHPAL

11 202001224 MANGU RAM JAGROOP SINGH

12 202001225 PRIYANKA JARNAIL SINGH

13 202001226 KOMAL BERATH SINGH

14 202001227 RAJVINDER SINGH NAJAM SINGH

15 202001228 CHANDRA SHEKHER NATTHU RAM

16 202001229 MS. SUMAN DHARMPAL

17 202001230 SUNIL KUMAR RATAN LAL

18 202001231 MS SAROJ KUMARI RAM KUMAR

19 202001232 ARPIT SHARMA DEVENDER
KUMAR



SR.
NO. REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME MOBILE NO.

20 202001233 MS POONAM LAL CHAND

21 202001234 KHUSHAL NATH RAM NATH

22 202001235 MS ANJU VERMA INDRAJ

23 202001236 AAYUSH SARDIWAL MANPAL
SARDIWAL

24 202001237 AJAY RADHE SHYAM

25 202001238 MS EKTA JAIDEEP

26 202001239 PRIYANKA MUKESH KUMAR

27 202001240 MS. MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR

28 202001241 MS POOJA PREM KUMAR

29 202001242 BAJRANG SHESKARAN29 202001242 BAJRANG SHESKARAN

30 202001243 MS PUSHPA PHOOL CHAND

31 202001244 SURESH KUMAR SUBHASH BISHNOI

32 202001245 SUNIL KUMAR MANGATU RAM

33 202001246 MS SANJU PRATHVIRAJ

34 202001247 MS. NEHA RANI SURESH KUMAR

35 202001248 SANDEEP SARBATE RAMESH KUMAR

36 202001249 REENA RANI ISHWER

37 202001250 MADAN LAL MOHAN LAL

38 202001251 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR 8053822055

39 202001252 KAPIL DEV PARYAG DUTT
SHARMA

9518662382,
7206646571.



SR.
NO. REGISTRATION NAME FATHERS NAME MOBILE NO.

40 202001253 MS SAKSHI GILL BIRAJ LAL

41 202001254 AASHISH TEJA RAM

42 202001255 MS. POOJA PALA RAM

43 202001256 SUSHIL KUMAR HAJARI LAL

44 202001257 MANJU DAVIDYAL

45 202001258 KM SONIYA SHARMA RAJKUMAR
SHARMA 7055381201

46 202001259 SWEETY BANARSI DASS

47 202001260 VIKAS JOT RAM

48 202001261 MS. MADU MANOHAR LAL

49 202001262 RAHUL RAMPHAL49 202001262 RAHUL RAMPHAL

50 202001263 MAHIPAL KUMAR OM PARKASH
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